IMC-101G Series
Industrial Gigabit Ethernet-to-fiber media converters
Features and Benefits
• 10/100/1000BaseT(X) and 1000BaseSFP slot supported
• Link Fault Pass-Through (LFPT)
• Power failure, port break alarm by relay output
• Redundant power inputs

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Operating Temp. IECEx Supported
IMC-101G 0 to 60°C –
IMC-101G-T -40 to 75°C –
IMC-101G-IEX 0 to 60°C ✓
IMC-101G-T-IEX -40 to 75°C ✓
Accessories (sold separately)
Rack-Mounting Kits
RK-4U 19-inch rack-mounting kit
Wall-Mounting Kits